
 
 
 
 
 
 

2026 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE AND BOARD MEETING DATES 
 
 
 EXECUTIVE (or other) COMMITTEE   BOARD MEETINGS 
 
 Thursday, January 15, 2026    Friday, January 23, 2026 
 
 Thursday, February 12, 2026    Friday, February 27, 2026 
 
 Thursday, March 5, 2026    Friday, March 20, 2026 
 
 Thursday, April 2, 2026     Friday, April 24, 2026 
 
 Thursday, May 7, 2026     Friday, May 15, 2026 
 
 Thursday, June 4, 2026     Friday, June 19, 2026 
 

Thursday, July 2, 2026     Friday, July 17, 2026 
 
 Thursday, August 6, 2026    Friday, August 21, 2026 
 
 Thursday, September 3, 2026    Friday, September 18, 2026 
 
 Thursday, October 1, 2026    Friday, October 16, 2026 
 
 Thursday, November 5, 2026    Friday, November 20, 2026 
 
 Thursday, December 3, 2026    Friday, December 18, 2026 
 
 

ALL MEETING TIMES BEGIN AT 8:30 am UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED or CANCELED 
Town of Amherst Industrial Development Agency 

4287 Main Street 
Amherst, New York 14226 

716-688-9000 
www.AMHERSTIDA.com 

 
 


